0 ToronTo

Members of Council
Travel Expense Claim

Submit this form to your CSR within 10 business days of return from the travel or conference/seminar.

O Member of Council

& Staff

Business Travel X Office Travel O Conference/Seminar [
Travel Details
Name of Traveller: EMILY HILLSTROM Vendor No.:
1019265 - Emily Hillstrom - 84209 #2‘“-57

Date: October 28, 2019

Reference No.:  EXPEHENZUS Exl /0C(s - OCI'-P/i

1

Name of Event:
Mayor Tory's EU Mission

Dates
from:

10/5/2019  to: 1011472019

Purpose of Travel:
Mayor’s Mission will engage with industry leaders from the financial services sector, exploring sustainable
finance and attend C40.

Member of

For funds from the Council Budget:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Signature of City Clerk/Designate:

Move 2419

Exchange Rate applied to convert from local Cost Functional Area Cheque Amount
currency to Canadian dollars (CAD) 1US=1.32CAD | Centre a4 R4 GRa 391‘2'03% 3“"7 57
EDO4154 1SH4020000 @ :
Final Statement of Expenses £D00%Y
Cost o Foreign | Totalincl. all | Total Before
Element LG L Currency | taxes CAD $ Taxes $ HST
4256 Registration Fees:
Travel: 1113.61 25.00
4215 ® Air [0 Train O Bus 1085.36 325 HST
94.94 GBP T 161.69 .
Accommodation: ST 1396.80 1396.80
4210 3 @ $275.00 GBP /night - paid by EDC ' -
2 @ $1395 DKK /night — paid by EH 2730 @ODKK 642.11 642.11 B
Ground Transportation: @bl car 149,44 149.44
T paid by EH 131.20 DKK ggzgg ;g:gg 9.17 HST
e 4436
paid by EDC - VPetropoulos pcard A e
undry Expenses
4230 days @ up to $100/day 600.00 USD 786.00 786.00 -
RKCAD or OJUS per diem allowance
Total Expenses 499454 ; 12.42
P 4% FF 14 7.8
Less: Advances & Prepayments
Document No. 25.00
Registration fees -
Travel 1200050261 paid by KC pcard 1113.61 1085.36 3.26 HST
1200050509 paid by KC pcard g;ggfggp 161.69 161.69
Accommodation EDC Pcard = §2.-$356) : 1396.80 1396.80
Ground Transportation EDC PCard~ |2 -5573 ] fgg 05; 574.51
Sundry Expenses 1900181993 -EDC 600.00 USD . 786.00
TOTAL | Payable to @ individual / O City 94263 992-88°| 9.7 HST
%9762 g¥g 50
Approval
Sj Date
For Council Date

For funds from other budgets:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Name:
Title:GM

Signatur

Date

W[y




[ ToroNTO

Members of Council
Notification of Travel

Submit this form to your CSR at least 10 business days before the travel or conference/seminar.

Travel Details

Name of Traveller:
Emily Hillstrom

O Member of Council X Staff

£ business travel
[ office travel

0 conference/seminar*
*Out-of-Province Conference report is required for
Conference aitendance outside of Ontario

Name of Event:
Mayor Tory's EU Mission

Dates

from: 10/05/2019 to: 10/14/2019

Travel Destination:
London, England and Copenhagen, Denmark

] within GTA
[0 outside GTA & within Ontario
B outside Ontario or Canada

Purpose of Travel:

finance and attend C40. See attached.

Mayor's Mission will engage with industry leaders from the financial services sector, exploring sustainable

Estimated Travel Costs (should include GST and all other applicable taxes)

Cost Centre To Be Charged: ED0154
Functional Area Code: 1540400000

Exchange Rate Canadian
1USD = 1.31 CAD $

Registration Fees:

1GBP=1.63 CAD

Travel:

Air 0O Train [ Bus

O Personal Automobile km @ $0. cents/km

1268.36

Accommodation:
5 day(s)@$ 451.9 per day including taxes
a8

2250.93

Ground Transportation:
K taxi(s)
[ car rental
O other - specify:

400.00

Sundry Expenses:
6 day(s) @ $100.00 CICAD/X®US per day

600 786.00

Total Estimated Costs:

4,714.29

] Registration Fees

[] Travel

] Accommodation

] Ground Transportation
<] Sundry Expenses

Prepayment/advances requested for the following costs:

786.00

Approva;l

| certify that all estimated costs relating to this travel have been included in this form.

Date

St 8209

Funds Authorization

For funds from the Council Budget:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

mber of Council:

Signature of City Clerk/Designate:

For funds from other budgets:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Date

50 2 3/ L7




@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Boaking Reference: KMAGAS

Tins 4 your official tinerary/Recepi. ¥ou Must bneg 4 with you to the wurpon for check-in and we Intommend you heep a copy for your recoms. Pleass sisa teha Ins tme io review of &3 d the general ot

Date of jasue: 18 Sep, 2018

and appHCAble fanifs that apply to the Lekats, DOCLINGS and an sernces dotaded beow a3 wi) 33 baggage. dangercus goods and other émpori wdonnation related (0 your Lnp

Cala Proteciion Nofice. Your p data wil ba pr in wiih the appix

4o CHIOM'S privacy policy and. f your

Hng 1 Mate va a sysiem ('GDS37, wih s prvecy pokicy. These sie

avadaole at e IATA Travel Centre website o from (e camer or GOS darectly. Yo should read this dotumentation. wiich apphes 1o your bocking and specifies, iov axampls. how your personsl data s collected, $20re0. used,

diciagnd and ranslemed. We Slso mvite you 10 view A Canada's Prvacy Policy drectly.

e Depart

Satucday 20:35

05 Oct. 2019
Toronto
Torontc-Pearson Int. [Y¥2)
ON
Tetmnal 1

<-‘-’ Return

08:35 + v ()] 7hioo

London ACB48 Economy T

Heathrow (LHR). GB Operated by Air Canada | 789
Terrenal 2 Meal

20:45

Thrd§
Toronto ACESS Economy T
Toronto-Pearson int. {YYZ), Operated by Air Canada | 788
ON Meal
Tenmnal 1

7“0";:)‘20“ 18:00
' London
Heathrow(LHR). GB 97‘/\:
Tetmmal 2
Passengers
iy T o
Hiltstrom Tl Regutar meal
Ticket Number

1142119446726

Seats
ACH48 -
ACESS -

-k




E;"m Purchase summary

Amaount paidt: $11138¢
Taua information
GST/HST no. 10009-2287 RTODOH

$325

1 adult
Base Fare 41388
Surcharges 20,02
Carner Surcharge - Canaga 42000
Auir Passenger Duty.Uniled Kingdom 128 .59
Passenger Senvice Charge - Unded Kingdom 78.856
Hamonzed Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RTO001 .25
Air Travellers Sacunily Charge - Canada 25.91
Awport Improvarnen| Fee - Canada 2500
————
Total aurtare and taves batore options LTS
————
GRAND TOTAL {Canadian dollars) $1139

(#) Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

intemational!
Within Canada TolFromthe U.S.  ncludng Mexco
and the Canbbean)
90 1 20 120 Recommended check-in time
28 You should chech in no Later than the mes wiicaled at lof. This wil snsure you Nave planty of me ko chech . diop off your checked bags and pass
minutes. mihutas minutes DUGN secusty,
45 60 60 Chack-in and baggage drop-off deadline
¥ Tou must Rave n, your g past and o al bags atthe baggage drop-off eourtar betore Ihe end of the chack-m
e mifestes. muites period for your tghl.
15- 15 15 Boarding gate deadline
minstes maudes You must e plesent @t the baardng gate bekors € closas.
1, From Algiars (Algeris), Casabl (L | #nd Tal Aviv (lsragl) - Recommended checin tane 180 nininies. Check-n ang bagoape drop-cit deaakne 60 mnutes. Boaiding gate deadkne. 30 muwaes.
2. From Torontoe Chy Alrport {YTZ) - Check-#1 and baggags drop-off deadikne. 20 minutes.



Karen Cooeer

From: SAS <no-reply@flysas.coms>

Sent: September 18, 2019 10:43 AM

To: Karen Cooper

Subject: Your Flight [Wed 09 Oct 2019], Booking: [QTB88S)

THANK YOU FOR FLYING WITH US

Here's your baoking reference and information about your trip.

: A [l Change bookin |
Booking ref: QTBS8S Ehange booking [gancel
[zllouTBOUND
09 Oct 2019 London LHR - Copenhagen CPH SAS Go Smart
06:55 — 09:45 (Direct flight) 1 bagin total
London LHR — Copenhagen CPH 06:55 - 09:45 (1h 50m) Select Seat
Deparure Terminal 2 - Armval Terminal 3 Sas ireland Add meals
SKS500 | Awrbus Indusliie A320 Sharklets Booking class T

EDIT SEAT EDIT YOUR BAGS ADD MEALS ADD BIOFUEL

Keep track of your trip under My bookings

TRAVELERS



EMILY HILLSTROM

Frequent flyer program Contact information

Add frequent flyer program
L]

PAYMENT DETAILS
(3{.ondon LHR - Copenhagen CPH SAS Go Smart
Flights 42.00 GBP
Taxes & camer-imposed fees 52.94 GBP
A S 94.94 GBP
Mastercard XoOOOOCCOCOO
/
M
TRAVELING WITH SPECIAL BAGGAGE? % C A%

If you're traveling with special baggage such as bikes, ski or goif equipment, remember 1o book it g “0 (. 59
in advance, as space is limiled. Book special baggage here | D

E-TICKET NUMBER

Emily Hillstrom 117-2465421319

Linked Travel Arrangement



THE TRAFALGAR ST. JAMES
2 Spring Gardens, Trafalgar Square
London , SW1A 2TS

(@

H - lt Greal Britain
l On TELEPHONE +44 207 8702900 - FAX +44 207 8702911
HOTELS & RESORTS Reservations
www.lrafalparstjiames.com or 1 800 HILTONS
Emily Hillstrom Room Number 116 /K1
100 QUEEN ST Amival Date 06/10/2019 13:36:00
TORONTO - MJH ANA Depariure Date 0910/2019
CANADA Adult/Child 10
Room Rate 275.00 GBP
Rate Plan L-CORS55
AL:
Honors #
*** INFORMATION BILL *** VAT # 882604802
Confirmation Number: 3140880738 Folio No/Che 394997 A
THE TRAFALGAR ST. JAMES 08/10/2019 12:42 AM
DATE DESCRIPTION [0 REF NO GUEST CREDIT BALANCE
CHARGES
05/10/2019  Advance Deposit MC i MASI 3740482 -£825.00
0610/2019 ROOM & BREAKFAST LUVA 314217 £275.00
07/10/12019  ROOM & BREAKFAST ANDO 3742891 £275.00
08/10:2019 ROOM & BREAKFAST ANDO 3743561 £275.00
WILL BE SETTLED TO MCEEE £0.00
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF £0.00

Guest Signature :
Please debil my account by the amount indicated above.

If you are an overseas guesis and opted to pay in your own cumency at check in, you will be charged in this currency al the prevailing conversion
rale available on the day of check out. At any time during your stay you can opi-out by contacling reception

frepaa hyEdC
ed Doel

Page:1
XKHOUOKXX, VAT ¥, BA2604502,




gty Hoicd (gpenhagen

sIVOLY

YY1 1] YR
Hotel & Congress Center

ARP-HANSEN A HOTEL GROUP

INVOQICE
Emily Hilistrom

Attn:
Company : Kebenhavns Kommune
Overborgmester Sekre

Room No : 0594

Arrival Date : 09.10.19

Departure Date : 11.10.19

Conf. No : 10673416

Cashier 10 : 1276 - MMC

Folio No : 866875

Date Description Amouni

09.40.48 Room in¢l, Environmental 1,385.00
Fee

10.40.19 Room incl. Environmental 1,395.00
Fee

11.10.19 Visa Card 2,790,00

0000000000 XXX

Balance: 0.00
VAT 25% Room 501.04 DKK
VAT 25% F&B 42.96 DKK
VAT 23% Misc. 14.00 DKK
Total incl. VAT 2,790.00 DKK
Net Amount 2,232.00 DKK
Total VAT 558.00 DKK
Tivoll Hotel

Arni Magnussons Gade 2
DK.1577 Copenhagen V
Tel: +45 4487 0000
www.tivollihotel.com

IBAN No. DK112000 3491747896 - S.W.LF.T.:

NDEADKKK XXX
Reg.Mo. 2191 - Acc.No, 3491747896

CVR-nr, 54 3992 15 * V.AT, No. 31 00 95 29

Hote! Tivoli Copenhagen
Arni Magnussons Gace 2
1577 Kebenhavn
Tel: +45 44870000

CARDHOLDER RECEIPT

DATE....... ... 11/10/18 07:29

Completion
cArp ExrY... [N
CARD ENTRY.. Chip

APPROVED

AUTH CODE.. .. : 02862
TERMINAL ID ...: 13467103
MERCHANT ID....: 750088
TRANSACTION NO.: 32071
AD.. ...

APP. ...

TOTAL AMOUNT ... 2790.00

ACCOUNTS WILL BE DEBITED
TRANS. CURRENCY
TRANS, AMOUNT. ..

REQ.TRX REF.NUM: 8116968
PIN Verified

i iy T

Pad by Em“"/‘]



1041572019
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TD Hoine Apply 3 Emily Hillstrom Logout Site Search
Help | Bont

&
-

b

52,84 Statement Aug 23, 2019 - Sep 2], 2018
1.450.78 Maynwent Due Oct 18, 2019
1,305.00 Minimum Payment $0.00 ¢ Pay
1,500.00

Last Payment $1,000.00 on Oct 02, 2019

5. 2019

Soaing a Transaction in two places?
Transactions inay sometimes temporarily show under Pending and Posted at the same tme. This has
no effect on your Current Balance or Avallable Credit.

View Sep 24, 2019 to today {Since last statement} *

Transactions

Liaki: &

Pending Transactions

Oct 15, 2049
Oct 15, 2019
et 14, 2019
Oct 14, 2019
Oct 14, 2019
Oct 13, 2019
Dct 11, 2019
Oat 11, 2009
Oct 14, 2019
Oct 11, 2019
Oct 1t, 2019
Oct 09, 2019
Oci 08, 2019
Qct U5, 2019
Posted Transactions
Oct 09, 2019
Oct 09, 2019
QOct 09, 2019
Oct 08, 2019
Oct 08, 2019

Oct 08, 2019

Oct 68, 2019
Oct 08, 2019
Oct 07, 2019
Oct 47, 2019
Oct 07, 2019
Ol 07, 2019
Oct 06, 2019
Oet 06, 2019
Oct 06, 2019

Oct 06, 2019

Tranzaction Destrptagn

|

L

ubhisinkiiddibby

|

£
SUINATIT

:y

TIVOLI HOTEL &

7282702 20550715

i}

R 1

]

M

I

haps:feasyweh td com/waw/exp/#/ccan-upp

ot Cradit Balanis

NOecept - ¥ F 1.

" awpat Hole!
e —

— © Nok:

= O The B30 amt
— : IS ot tnclucted
B il ‘ P

- on Ha Trave |

L .

menm ! Q)FP Claim

-



1011572019
.
Qct 06, 2049
Oct 05, 2019

Oct 05, 2019

Tiansaction Desasplion

li
1rs

|

Litiinnepainy thiniteg

Oct 05, 2019 ety S AS————
Oct 05, 2019 r ]
Oct 05, 2019 iR

Oct 05, 2019 o — 1

oa 08, 2019 L)

Oct 04, 2019 Wik A D

Oct 03, 2019 L)

Oct 03, 2019 RSN |

0Oct 02, 2019 OT——

Oct 01, 2019 et

Oct 01, 2019 NIRRT

Oct 01, 2019 RSN |

oct 01, 2019 EPEETTTTRIS

Sep 29, 2019 ]
*sep 29, 2019 ]

Sep 29, 2019 S

Sep 218, 2019 [ Sp———

Sep 27, 2019 ERSSREihi |

Sep 27, 2019 b Y

Sep 27, 2019 SRRy

Sep 27, 2019 e TR v

Sep 26, 2019 emaisiefGRihG

Sep 26, 2019 [Ss——

Sep 25, 2019 apamehinsiivind

Sep 25, 2019 MRSl

Sep 25, 2019 | S e————

Sep 23, 2019 e i 1)

Sep 19, 2019 Ay 2

Total

Select Download Format H Bawnload

I =gt Fliess

hitps.Hensyweb td.com/waw/lexpléiccan-opp

EasyWeb

Crexlit

1

Baksncd

ERTRRRTIALRE

I

|

T

22



Gr Transportation - EU Mission - paid by Emily Hillstrom

Receipt Riders

Matt, Emily
Emily

Emily

Emiy

Emily, J Reynolds
Emily

Matt, Emily
Emily

NN WON =

To and From

Heathrow to Hotel

Embassy to Hotel

Home to Airport - Canada

SEB office to CA house

Union UFX to Innovate Finance
Babylon Health to Mansion House
Financial mtg to Hotel

Airport to Home - Canada

Foreign currency CAD HST [Emily's portion  |Matt's portion
$ 86.90 GBP $ 147.02 $ 73511 % 73.51
% 131.20 DKK § 26.39 5 26.39
CAD § 3299 $ 429]% 37.28
5 809 GBP $ 13.64 $ 13.64
5 1215 GBP § 2048 % 20.48
$ 18.08 GBP § 30.34 $ 30.34
$ 13.67 GBP § 22.94 $ 11471 8% 11.47
$ 3757 § 4881]% 42.45
$331.37 $ 9147 | & 25556 | $ 84.98 -
{ on E Hillstrom's Travel Exp Claim - Gr Transp)
$ 88.61 GBP 3 149.44
$ 131.20 DKK 5 26.39
CAD 5 7973] % 70.56 917 HST
5 255.56




IOt

10/152019 EasyWeb

TD Home  Apply () Emily Hillstrom Logout Site Search

Account Activity

acceet To AEropPLAN visa inpiniTE - N

Current Balance Statement Aug 2, J014 - s
Pending Transactions Payment Due L
Avatlable Credit Minimum Payment $0.00
WNER Sl Last Payment $1,000.00 on Oct 02,5 / ,”'.‘
Batance Dale as ol Oct 14, 2019 p 1 e T -
| e TioN
Seaing a Transaction in two places?

Transactions may sonietimes temposarily show under Pendmg and Frosted at the same tune,
o effect on your Current Batance or Availabie Credit.

View Sep 24, 2019 to today (Since last statement} &

Transactions
L & Teansacion e pton | L Cowatin
Pending Transactions

Oct 15, 2019

|

oct 1%, 2019 [ e i
et 14, 2019 iiberEy 42.45 &
Oct 14, 2019 anmpdiinidiiridibats Ay
Ocl 14, 2019 fmnsdeiiinbbdininiig . . Lo
Oct 13, 2019 SRR D e
Oct 11, 2019 anMay ]
oot 11, 2019 | e vy L)
Oct 11, 2019 GRS o Mtl} Ve £ \P’% 0 H/\.Q(
Oct 11, 2019 PO o e
Oct 11, 2019 T L ﬂ-}’m& C‘{QL‘\'L‘\ L'L.l/(‘;\.
Oct 09, 2019 JE——— L N
0ct 08, 2019 o - / BTN ek was lost
Oct 06, 2019 Temee T T 0 oo :
Posted Transactlons / '
O 09, 2019 METROSTATION LUFTHAVNEN T @ = s—
Qct 09, 2019 TAXA 4X35 26. 308 4 ) S
Oct 09, 2019 Wkl AE I L] )
Oct 04, 2019 SatiidinthbinhiAnanmii L) k]
Oct 08, 2019 UBER TRIP HELP,UBER.COM 30,34 o' Ty
ot 08, 2019 (LS T—
My p 1
Oct 08, 2019 UBER TRIP HELP,UBCR.COM 2290 £y T
Oct 08, 2019 [ITHT-IY e L
00 07, 2009 UBER (RIP HELP,UBER.COM 2048 ¥ L
Oct 07, 2019 * S A b
Oct 07, 2019 =] R, !"‘ 1-. T
0a 07, 2019 UBER [RIP HELP.UBEILCOM BT Ll - P
Oct 06, 2019 L -eneec ] - f. ]
Oct 06, 2019 CMT UK LTD TAXI FARE 147,020 __" b JN
Oct 06, 2019 et - J»
Oct 06, 2019 ORI - T

htips:/feasyweb.ul com/waw/exp/#fccan-app 172



104152019 EasyWeb

"L

1

Oct 06, 2019

Oct 05, 2019

/

Oct 03, 2019
0Oct 05, 2019

G

Oct 05, 2019

-
o
b
&

Oct 05, 2019
Oct 05, 2019
Oct 04, 2019
Oct 03, 2019
Oct 03, 2019
Oct 02, 2049

Oct 01, 2019

i)

Oct 01, 2019

=

Oct 01, 2019

I
SECIANERRTIALEALE

Oct 01, 2019

Sep 29, 2019

it

Sep 29, 2019

5

Sep 29, 2019

!
o
g

NI I m
|

Sep 28, 2019
Sep 27, 2019

|

8
Sep 27, 2019
Sep 27, 2019
Sep 27, 2019
Sep 26, 2019
Sep 26, 2019
Sep 25, 2019
Sep 25, 2019

Sep 28, 2019

L

Sep 23, 2019

T

Sep 19, 2019

]

Total

Select Download Format d Download

https:Heasyweb wl conywawlexp/#/ccaa-app



Ehu
O UK LTD mw&i
Heaptniraov O Hotel

WhW_ ridearro. com

Bo351- 183843

Hesxxxxxxx30039
TIDexx2B114

REFB5351-103843
Al © AHBUBRBESE31018
Visa CHEDIN

VISh

e regreery |
IcC PAN. SEQ 82

SALE

CARGHLDER COPY

PLEASE KEEP THIS RECEIPT
FOR YOUR RECORDS
Questions/Concerns Call:

+44 (8) 207 183 2156

FAE £79.0

w0

1 285 9 ¥ '4‘1‘/‘02\“0 |
Veriied by P ety Mad
THANK YOU . "

18:63 @6/18/19 ®3.s! 17351

AUTH CODE: g6l



Fazyad

Pmcacdy

E-ﬁﬂ-‘l;l-‘-{;
55T § fab) !’fCJf(:zp
i

Ax35"
Datuw 09-10-2019 I'?
Start 1639 Slut 16 4o

Vogn 1-0234 Ferer 019404
Best nr 334099457 lw 25326

Navn EHILY

Start KRISTEN BERKIKGWS GADE 1
2. 1105 KBH K

Stup 105

Kert distance {Ku) 2.5
Totaltid (omiss) 1103
Ventetid pa adressin 00 42
Staitpris 39 00
Kerselspris 89, 00
Taxamelerpris 128, 00
Gelbwr 320

Total (DKK) 131,20

TAXA 4 X 35
Rosenlunds Alle 8
2120 Vanlése
TIf. 145 353499001
CVR nr 21313819

2019-10- 09 165
K¢b DKK 128, 00
Gebyr UKK 120
Total DKK 1520
Visa PSR 02

Contactless
oo axx xxxx [

Tern B0509844 - 060080
NETS

6664011

KC1 Nets no-0004116178
ATC: 00062 AED 000000
AlD ADO0O00QOILOTL
PSAH 53749{8-0000400842
ARC 00 STATUS QOO0
Aut, kode’ 013471
REF : 060080 Autoriseret

Kortholders kopi
Gebyrer kan forekoame ved
betaling med kreditkort

DOWNLOAD TAXA 4x35 APP EN
TIL IPHONC LELER ANDROID

HHH. 1AXA DR

$ 2430 CAD.



Emily Hillstrom Conndn

From: emily Hillstrom [ G
Sent: October 5, 2019 8:00 PM

To: Emily Hillstrom

Subject: Fwd: Your ride with Fahim on October 5

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Lyft Ride Receipt <no-reply@lyftmail.com> :_ )
Date: Sat, Oct 5, 2019 at 7:56 PM EW\\ \_{ 10 N V(JO (Y

Subject: Your ride with Fahim on October 5

To:

=

OCTOBER 5, 2019 AT 5:23 P.M.

Thanks for riding with =]

Fahim!

Lyft fare (26.85km, 31m 48s) $35.99
HST $4.29 >
@;;-yft Credits -$3.00

[ 8visa I $3728

—

oPickup 5:23 p.m.
-

oDrop-off 5:55 p.m.
Toronto Pearson Int'l Airport, Mississauga, ON L5P, Canada
1



TIP DRIVER

FIND LOST ITEM

REQUEST REVIEW

Driver's License Plate: CEZP975. PTC License: D29-4923079.
HST Number: 711937482RT0001

Help Center
Receipt #1322876720427603096

Woe never share your address with your driver after a ride.
Learn_more about our commitment to safety.

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap Improve this map

© 2019 Lyft, Inc.
548 Market St., P.O. Box 68514
San Francisco, CA 94104
CPUC ID No. TCP0032513 - P

Work at Lyit
Become a Driver



Emily Hillstrom

3120w cibd.

From:
Sent:

To:

Subject:

ey Hilstrorm -

October 7, 2019 11:53 AM
Emily Hillstrom

Fwd: Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

-=-em--ww Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <uber.uk

uber.com=>

Date: Mon, Oct 7, 2019 at 4:46 PM
Subject: Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

To:

A

Thanks for riding, Emily

ey
seofhe B OE

Total: £8.09
Mon, Oct 07, 2019

We hope you enjoyed your ride this afternoon.

(=]

Total

£8.09

Base Fare

Time

Distance

Clean Air Fee [5l

£2.50

£1.86

£2.44

£0.29



Subtotal £7.09

Central London Fee [ £1.00

Amount Charged
[EE: e JJl] Switch £8.09

Your driver was licensed by TiL (licence number: 2676450101). in the event that you have any issue with the service you
received, please let us know via the Help option in your app or via help.uber.com. In the event that you have a formal
complaint, you should also consider contacling TfL and, if relevant, the police.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Alexandru lonut

E= ] L o |

4.96 [[I Rating

Alexandru lonut is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP




1.95 mi | 12 min

04:33pm
316 St. Paul's Churchyard, London EC4V, UK

i 04:.46pm
26 Whitehali, Westminster, London, UK

33
P
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- >
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i3 ? '1'?:’120
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s by Ay
E S 1 e
f:;_i.jf‘xh %
]

Jar Map data @209



4=

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: 5me6a

REPORT LOST ITEM >

CONTACT SUPPORT >




Emilz Hillstrom

From: emily Hillstrom <[
Sent: October 7, 2019 2:15 AM

To: Emily Hillstrom

Subject: Fwd: Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

Bl
-emweuemwr Forwarded message --------- }fﬂﬂlm l r“\ukfl m CLS

From: Uber Receipts <uber.uk(@uber.com>

Date: Mon, Oct 7, 2019 at 1:58 PM Unlt\q UFX o Jnru_;\»‘df Fnoande

Subject: Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

To: < I

(=] | Total: £12.15
Mon, Oct 07, 2019

Thanks for riding, Emily

We hope you enjoyed your ride this afternoon.

B

TOtaI £1 21 5 20.4?

Base Fare £2.50
Time £4.55
Distance £3.66

Clean Air Fee (g £0.44



Subtotal £11.15

Central London Fee L3 £1.00

Amount Charged

@ ool Switch £12.15

Your driver was licensed by TiL (licence number: 2055470201). In the event that you have any issue with the service you
received, please let us know via the Help option in your app or via help.uber.com, In the event that you have a formal
complaint, you should also consider contacting TfL and, if relevant, the police.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Abdul waheed K

L ==

4.9 m Rating

Abdul waheed K is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE ORTIP

e - || —— = =3 —



2.93 mi | 30 min

01:28pm
25-23 Rathbone_Pi, Fitzrovia, London W1T 1JA, UK

i 01:58pm
2 Finsbury Ave, London EC2M 2PA, UK
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Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: 5me6a

REPORT LOST ITEM >

CONTACT SUPPORT 2




Emily Hillstrom % 20,34 CHD

From: emily Hillstrom <|5EG
Sent: October 8, 2019 7:58 AM

To: Ernily Hillstrom

Subject: Fwd: Your Tuesday morning trip with Uber

7l

---------- Forwarded message --------- }%
From: Uber Receipts <uber.uk@uber.com> \0 [Lm oL L‘H?
Date: Tue, Oct 8, 2019 at 12:43 PM Lot LN T'WJ{LLS/CJ
Subject: Your Tuesday moming trip with Uber )(b W\f‘}ﬁ%
To: -
[ x| Total: £18.08
Tue, Oct 08, 2019

Thanks for riding, Emily

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

[x]

Total £18.08

Base Fare £2.50
Time £7.41
Distance £6.40

Clean Air Fee [} £0.77




Subtotal £17.08

Central London Fee [J £1.00

Amount Charged

(M8 ...l swich £18.08

Your driver was licensed by TiL (licence number: 1480830301). In the event that you have any issue with the service you
received, please let us know via the Help option In your app or via help.uber.com, In the event that you have a formal
complaint, you should also consider contacting TfL and, if relevant, the police.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Naimatullah

F=] EH=7

4.97 m Rating

Maimatullah is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP .




5.12 mi | 49 min

11:53am
Chelsea Cloisters Garage, Chelsea, London SW3, UK

12:43pm
1 Queen Victoria St, London EC4N 4YA, UK
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Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: 5me6a

REPORT LOST ITEM >

CONTACT SUPPORT >




B23.9¢ CAD

iy . Ratt
Emily Hillstrom uz #1147
From: Emily Hillstrom <]
Sent: October 8, 2019 1:07 PM
To: Emily Hillstrom

Subject: Fwd: Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber

hu

---------- Forwarded message --------- rmjd(

From: Uber Receipts <uber.uk@uber.com>
Date: Tue, Oct 8, 2019 at 6:01 PM

To:

TR | SR 1. ”*L E_ { {
Subject: Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber tﬁ@/ 4’/{ ﬂC( NEAE ff T

EI ] Total: £13.67

Tue, Oct 08, 2019

Thanks for riding, Emily

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

[x]

Total £13.67

Base Fare £2.50
Time £5.66
Distance £4.03

Clean Air Fee [5G £0.48



Subtotal £12.67

Central London Fee [ £1.00

Amount Charged

(g ...pmm  swich £13.67

Your driver was licensed by TfL {licence number: 2406720201). In the event that you have any issue with the service you
received, please let us know via the Help option in your app or via help.ubsr.com. In the event that you have a formal
complaint, you should also consider contacting TL and, if relevant, the police.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Lukman Adeshina Kolawole

E= E=

4.69 l:[l Rating

Lukman Adeshina Kolawole is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP




Issued on behalf of Lukman Adeshina Kolawole

3.22 mi | 37 min

05:23pm
1 Friday St, London EC4M 9JA, UK

[|[| 06:00pm
1 St James's St, St. James's, London SW1A 1EF, UK
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(4=

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: 5Sme6a

REPORT LOST ITEM >

CONTACT SUPPORT >

MY TRIPS >

FAQ

Forgot password

Liher 5.\

. Treublaan 7
1007 OF Amstardam
Privacy

Terms

Fare does not inciude fees that may be charged by your bank. Please gontact your bank directly for inquirles,

E—— .

H
|
]
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Emilz Hillstrom

From: Emily Hillstrom <
Sent: QOctober 14, 2019 9:42 PM
To: Emily Hillstrom
Subject: Fwd: Your Monday evening trip with Uber
e

---------- Forwarded message --------- n/be
From: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com> H,L l,-p OV 1' hl_a Ha
Date: Mon, Oct 14, 2019 at 9:39 PM
Subject: Your Monday evening trip with Uber
To:

|ﬂ e | Total: CA%$42.45

Men, Oct 14, 2019

Thanks for riding, Emily

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

e

Total CA$42.45

Trip Fare CA$30.32

Subtotal CA$30.32

HST CA$4.88 =



Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees {3 CA$7.25

@ [T - Switch CA$42.45

A lemporary hold of CA$42.45 was placed on your payment method ++ [llllat the start of the trip. This is not a charge and
has or will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shorlly. Leam More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Jaskaran

] ==

494 @Rating

Jaskaran is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP .,

License Plate; CKVH104

PTC License D28-4972133




7=

Every rideshare trip in Toronto is insured for a covered auto accident by Intact. Learn more.

29.58 km | 30 min

09:07pm
Mississauga, ON L5P, Canada

L 09:38pm
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ocgie Map data @2019 Google



Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: Smeba




ML Transport Agency

D2 The Courtyard,

Alban Park,

Hatfleld Road,

St. Albans,

HT

AL4 DLA

+44 7815528959
matthew_luckhurst@hotmal.co.uk

INVOICE

INVOICETO

Vanna Petropouios

Chy of Toronto, Strategic
Alliances Economic
Devslopmant and Culture
100 Quaen Sirest West,
9 East

Torordo, ON M5H 2N2
Canada

DATE ACTVITY DESCRIPTION

oRN 02018 6M0- Heathrow Transfer for the
Delogation, plus £10 parking
7110- As Directnd lor B 1/2hrs for
the Delagation.

8/10- As Diracted for 9 1/2hrs for
the delegation

511 0- Haathrow Transler for tha
delegation.

091102019

canozms

ogh2018

FEEE

Haroa: Wy M J Luckingrst
Account Nember: 37118982
Sort Code: 07-01-16

INVOICE NO. 1026
DATE 08/10/2019
DUE DATE 0241172010
TERMS Net 30
oty AATE AMOUNT
1 110.00 110,00
1 265.50 36550
1 408.50 408.50
1 100.00 1’:0.00
£984.00









